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First Name Last Name

Lars
Kelly
Nicholas
Bow
Michael
Justin
Michael
Wendy
Carlos
Jeremy
Mark
Fran
Elise
Brian
Paul
Tony
Drew
Brian
Walter
Jody
Jim

Eric
Marianna
Dave
David
Linda
Bj
Thom
Andrew
Brian
Dean

Kjerengtroen
Lance
Kopp
Angemi
Chastain
Shobe
Evans
Wheeler-Jacobs
Ruibal
Achter
Porter
Zelenitz
Maguire
Westphal
Lindauer
Huff
Adams
Snyder
Edwards
Aslett
Chase
Vonbergen
Inslee
Briggs
Barrett
Barton-Robbins
Haeck
Sowers
Hanson
Pilgrim
McMackin

Bib Masters

815
817
777
801
776
800
794
779
791
788
787
816
758
811
764
782
781
790
805
808
798
763
786
809
802
771
775
769
774
795
810

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile

Full Results - All
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9/22/2014

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Gun Time
22:07:56.570
22:20:57.190
25:09:55.470
25:10:27.990
28:12:38.930
28:16:02.050
28:45:11.730
28:50:01.020
30:23:42.940
30:55:53.770
30:58:58.010
31:06:24.980
31:19:05.920
31:38:11.230
31:39:58.250
31:39:58.260
31:47:44.240
31:58:56.530
32:42:01.370
33:33:00.620
33:35:09.840
33:39:37.530
33:43:00.290
33:59:11.820
34:06:25.910
34:18:25.770
34:18:54.960
34:30:56.310
34:38:32.630
34:52:19.710
35:03:09.040
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
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First Name Last Name

Alexander
Breein
Chihping
Emily
Claudia
Rachael
Brooke
Deby
Elise
Nikiah
Justin
John
William
Dennis
David
Leon
Jacob
Ryan
Andrew
Duane
Robert
Kerry
Steve
Sam
John
John
Joel
Brian
Monica
Ryan
James

Ford
Clark

Fu
Berriochoa
Suasetgui
Bazzett
Kempf
Kumasaka
Robocker
Nudell
Johns
Fiore
Moslow
Aslett
Jackson
Rothstein
Robinson
Swanson
Armstrong
Nelson
Shannon
Collings
Loebner
Collier
Anderson
Budge
Ballezza
Sevick
Longoria
Anderson
St. Clair

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
761 6
778 2
780 15 12
754 3
813 4
804 1
759 3 1
767 4 2
784 5 3
755 DNF DNF
762 DNS
806 DNF DNF
760 DNS DNS
807 DNF DNF
812 DNF DNF
783 DNF DNF
756 DNF
765 DNS
814 DNF
753 DNF DNF
752 DNS
751 DNF DNF
750 DNF
757 DNF DNF
799 DNF
749 DNF
766 DNF
797 DNF DNF
768 DNS DNS
796 DNF DNF
770 DNF
9/22/2014

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place
Gender
26
7
27
8
9
10
11
12
13
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

Gender

TSI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEIZETTTm T mE L

Gun Time
35:08:19.780
35:16:56.030
35:25:50.860
35:33:54.540
35:34:25.310
35:42:17.870
36:02:45.220
36:33:49.210
36:33:50.610

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
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First Name Last Name
Gary Lukacs
Mike James
Rick Valentine
Matthew Tock
Jeremy Johnson
Matt Palocsay
Jayk Reynolds
Andy Wellman

793
772
773
792
789
785
818
803

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNF DNF

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
9/22/2014

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Gender
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

Gender

=TI L

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Lars
Kelly
Nicholas
Bow
Michael
Justin
Michael
Carlos
Jeremy
Mark
Brian
Paul
Tony
Drew
Brian
Walter
Jim

Eric
Dave
David
Bj
Thom
Andrew
Brian
Dean
Alexander
Chihping
Nikiah
Justin
John
William

Kjerengtroen
Lance
Kopp
Angemi
Chastain
Shobe
Evans
Ruibal
Achter
Porter
Westphal
Lindauer
Huff
Adams
Snyder
Edwards
Chase
Vonbergen
Briggs
Barrett
Haeck
Sowers
Hanson
Pilgrim
McMackin
Ford

Fu

Nudell
Johns
Fiore
Moslow

IMTUF 2014

100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
815 -
817 - -
777 -
801 1 1
776 2 2
800 1
794 3 3
791 2
788 1
787 2
811 4 1
764 5 2
782 6 4
781 3
790 3
805 4
798 7 5
763 8 6
809 9 7
802 10 3
775 11 8
769 12 9
774 5
795 13 10
810 14 11
761 6
780 15 12
755 DNF DNF
762 DNS
806 DNF DNF
760 DNS DNS
9/22/2014

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender

ITIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZZIZIZEIZZIZLZZTIZZCIZIZEIZLZELZLLZLZELZLLEL

Gun Time
22:07:56.570
22:20:57.190
25:09:55.470
25:10:27.990
28:12:38.930
28:16:02.050
28:45:11.730
30:23:42.940
30:55:53.770
30:58:58.010
31:38:11.230
31:39:58.250
31:39:58.260
31:47:44.240
31:58:56.530
32:42:01.370
33:35:09.840
33:39:37.530
33:59:11.820
34:06:25.910
34:18:54.960
34:30:56.310
34:38:32.630
34:52:19.710
35:03:09.040
35:08:19.780
35:25:50.860

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Dennis
David
Leon
Jacob
Ryan
Andrew
Duane
Robert
Kerry
Steve
Sam
John
John
Joel
Brian
Ryan
James
Gary
Mike
Rick
Matthew
Jeremy
Matt
Jayk
Andy

Aslett
Jackson
Rothstein
Robinson
Swanson
Armstrong
Nelson
Shannon
Collings
Loebner
Collier
Anderson
Budge
Ballezza
Sevick
Anderson
St. Clair
Lukacs
James
Valentine
Tock
Johnson
Palocsay
Reynolds
Wellman

IMTUF 2014

100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div
807 DNF DNF
812 DNF DNF
783 DNF DNF
756 DNF
765 DNS
814 DNF
753 DNF DNF
752 DNS
751 DNF DNF
750 DNF
757 DNF DNF
799 DNF
749 DNF
766 DNF
797 DNF DNF
796 DNF DNF
770 DNF
793 DNF DNF
772 DNS DNS
773 DNF DNF
792 DNF
789 DNF
785 DNS
818 DNF
803 DNF
9/22/2014

Division

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF

Gender

ITIZIZZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEIZLZILZZIZLZLZLZLZLLZLZELL

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2014
100 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
8 Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs 779 - - Age 40-49 1 F 28:50:01.020
12 Fran Zelenitz 816 - - Age 40-49 2 F 31:06:24.980
13 Elise Maguire 758 - Age 30-39 3 F 31:19:05.920
20 Jody Aslett 808 1 1 Age 40-49 4 F 33:33:00.620
23 Marianna  Inslee 786 2 2 Age 40-49 5 F 33:43:00.290
26 Linda Barton-Robbins 771 1 Age 30-39 6 F 34:18:25.770
33 Breein Clark 778 2 Age 30-39 7 F 35:16:56.030
35 Emily Berriochoa 754 3  Age 30-39 8 F 35:33:54.540
36 Claudia Suasetgui 813 4  Age 30-39 9 F 35:34:25.310
37 Rachael Bazzett 804 1 Age 20-29 10 F 35:42:17.870
38 Brooke Kempf 759 3 1 Age 50-59 11 F 36:02:45.220
39 Deby Kumasaka 767 4 2  Age 50-59 12 F 36:33:49.210
40 Elise Robocker 784 5 3 Age 50-59 13 F 36:33:50.610
DNS Monica Longoria 768 DNS  DNS Age40-49 DNS F 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/22/2014 Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

N

DNF
DNS
DNF

A OWNPEFE

a b wWN B
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DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender First Name

F

=LKL

M T T T

ARG G-I

Rachael

Nicholas
Justin
Carlos
Drew
Jacob
Ryan
Andrew

Elise
Linda
Breein
Emily
Claudia

Lars
Jeremy
Mark
Brian
Walter
Andrew
Alexander
Justin
Robert
Steve
John
John
Joel
James
Matthew

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Bazzett

Kopp
Shobe

Ruibal
Adams
Robinson
Swanson
Armstrong

Maguire
Barton-Robbins
Clark
Berriochoa
Suasetgui

Kjerengtroen
Achter
Porter
Snyder
Edwards
Hanson
Ford
Johns
Shannon
Loebner
Anderson
Budge
Ballezza
St. Clair
Tock

9/22/2014

Bib
804

77
800
791
781
756
765
814

758
771
778
754
813

815
788
787
790
805
774
761
762
752
750
799
749
766
770
792

Place
OA
37

O o w

DNF
DNS
DNF

13
26
33
35
36

10
11
18
19
29
32
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
10

0 o W

DNF
DNS
DNF

© 00 ~NO W

=

15
16
23
26
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gun Time
35:42:17.870

25:09:55.470
28:16:02.050
30:23:42.940
31:47:44.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:19:05.920
34:18:25.770
35:16:56.030
35:33:54.540
35:34:25.310

22:07:56.570
30:55:53.770
30:58:58.010
31:58:56.530
32:42:01.370
34:38:32.630
35:08:19.780
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2014
100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-39 DNF M Jeremy Johnson 789 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Matt Palocsay 785 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Jayk Reynolds 818 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Andy Wellman 803 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs 779 8 - 1 28:50:01.020
Age 40-49 F Fran Zelenitz 816 12 2 31:06:24.980
Age 40-49 1 F Jody Aslett 808 20 1 4 33:33:00.620
Age 40-49 2 F Marianna Inslee 786 23 2 5 33:43:00.290
Age 40-49 DNS F Monica Longoria 768 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M Kelly Lance 817 2 - 2 22:20:57.190
Age 40-49 1 M Bow Angemi 801 4 1 4 25:10:27.990
Age 40-49 2 M Michael Chastain 776 5 2 5 28:12:38.930
Age 40-49 3 M Michael Evans 794 7 3 7 28:45:11.730
Age 40-49 4 M Tony Huff 782 16 6 13 31:39:58.260
Age 40-49 5 M Jim Chase 798 21 7 17 33:35:09.840
Age 40-49 6 M Eric Vonbergen 763 22 8 18 33:39:37.530
Age 40-49 7 M Dave Briggs 809 24 9 19 33:59:11.820
Age 40-49 8 M Bj Haeck 775 27 11 21 34:18:54.960
Age 40-49 9 M Thom Sowers 769 28 12 22 34:30:56.310
Age 40-49 10 M Brian Pilgrim 795 30 13 24 34:52:19.710
Age 40-49 11 M Dean McMackin 810 31 14 25 35:03:09.040
Age 40-49 12 M Chihping Fu 780 34 15 27 35:25:50.860
Age 40-49 DNF M Nikiah Nudell 755 DNF  DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF M Brian Sevick 797 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF M Ryan Anderson 796 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Mike James 772 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF M Rick Valentine 773 DNF  DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Brooke Kempf 759 38 3 11 36:02:45.220

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/22/2014 Page 2 of 3



Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
3

1

2

3
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

IMTUF 2014

100 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

TS LEL

=L

Deby
Elise

Brian
Paul
David
John
William
David
Leon
Duane
Gary

Dennis
Kerry
Sam

Kumasaka
Robocker

Westphal
Lindauer
Barrett
Fiore
Moslow
Jackson
Rothstein
Nelson
Lukacs

Aslett

Collings
Collier

9/22/2014

Bib
767
784

811
764
802
806
760
812
783
753
793

807
751
757

Place
OA
39
40

14

15

25
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
4 12
5 13
4 11
5 12
10 20
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

Gun Time
36:33:49.210
36:33:50.610

31:38:11.230
31:39:58.250
34:06:25.910
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
10
17

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
20
DNF
25
26
37
35
24
DNF
21

33
DNF
DNF

19

DNF
32
34
27
29
16
23

DNF

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jeremy
Drew
John
Ryan
Bow
Andrew
Dennis
Jody
Joel
David
Linda
Rachael
Emily
Dave
John
Jim
Michael
Breein
Sam
Kerry
Walter
Michael
John
Alexander
Chihping
Bj
Andrew
Tony
Marianna
David
Mike

Achter
Adams
Anderson
Anderson
Angemi
Armstrong
Aslett
Aslett
Ballezza
Barrett
Barton-Robbins
Bazzett
Berriochoa
Briggs
Budge
Chase
Chastain
Clark
Collier
Collings
Edwards
Evans
Fiore
Ford

Fu

Haeck
Hanson
Huff
Inslee
Jackson
James

Bib
788
781
799
796
801
814
807
808
766
802
771
804
754
809
749
798
776
778
757
751
805
794
806
761
780
775
774
782
786
812
772

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div
1
3
DNF
DNF DNF
1 1
DNF
DNF DNF
1 1
DNF
10 3
1
1
3
9 7
DNF
7 5
2 2
2
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
4
3 3
DNF DNF
6
15 12
11 8
5
6 4
2 2
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
9/22/2014

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Place
Gender
9
14
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
20

10

19
DNF
17

DNF
DNF
16

DNF
26
27
21
23
13

DNF
DNS

Gender

SIS ZEIEENEZEEZEIEEETNTm SIS LZ

Gun Time
30:55:53.770
31:47:44.240

00:00.000
00:00.000
25:10:27.990
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:33:00.620
00:00.000
34:06:25.910
34:18:25.770
35:42:17.870
35:33:54.540
33:59:11.820
00:00.000
33:35:09.840
28:12:38.930
35:16:56.030
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:42:01.370
28:45:11.730
00:00.000
35:08:19.780
35:25:50.860
34:18:54.960
34:38:32.630
31:39:58.260
33:43:00.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNF
38

39

15
DNF
DNS
DNF

13

31
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS

30

11
DNF
DNF

40
DNF

DNF
DNS

18
28
DNF
36

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Justin
Jeremy
Brooke
Lars
Nicholas
Deby
Kelly
Paul
Steve
Monica
Gary
Elise
Dean
William
Duane
Nikiah
Matt
Brian
Mark
Jayk
Jacob
Elise
Leon
Carlos
Brian
Robert
Justin
Brian
Thom
James
Claudia

Johns
Johnson
Kempf
Kjerengtroen
Kopp
Kumasaka
Lance
Lindauer
Loebner
Longoria
Lukacs
Maguire
McMackin
Moslow
Nelson
Nudell
Palocsay
Pilgrim
Porter
Reynolds
Robinson
Robocker
Rothstein
Ruibal
Sevick
Shannon
Shobe
Snyder
Sowers
St. Clair
Suasetgui

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
762 DNS
789 DNF
759 3 1
815 -
777 -
767 4 2
817 - -
764 5 2
750 DNF
768 DNS DNS
793 DNF DNF
758 -
810 14 11
760 DNS DNS
753 DNF DNF
755 DNF DNF
785 DNS
795 13 10
787 2
818 DNF
756 DNF
784 5 3
783 DNF DNF
791 2
797 DNF DNF
752 DNS
800 1
790 3
769 12 9
770 DNF
813 4
9/22/2014

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Gender
DNS
DNF
11
1
3
12
2
12
DNF
DNS
DNF

25
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS

24

10
DNF
DNF

13
DNF

DNF
DNS

15
22
DNF

Gender

TELILIZIZIZIZIEINELIZILZIZIZIZIZIETNENEZSIEEINEEEITNELZ

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

36:02:45.220
22:07:56.570
25:09:55.470
36:33:49.210
22:20:57.190
31:39:58.250
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:19:05.920
35:03:09.040
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:52:19.710
30:58:58.010
00:00.000
00:00.000
36:33:50.610
00:00.000
30:23:42.940
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:16:02.050
31:58:56.530
34:30:56.310
00:00.000
35:34:25.310
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Place
OA
DNS
DNF
DNF
22
DNF
14

12

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Ryan Swanson
Matthew Tock

Rick Valentine

Eric Vonbergen
Andy Wellman

Brian Westphal
Wendy Wheeler-Jacobs
Fran Zelenitz

Bib
765
792
773
763
803
811
779
816

IMTUF 2014
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Masters Div
DNS
DNF
DNF DNF
8 6
DNF
4 1
9/22/2014

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place
Gender
DNS
DNF
DNF
18
DNF
11
1
2

Gender
M

M
M
M
M
M
E
=

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:39:37.530

00:00.000
31:38:11.230
28:50:01.020
31:06:24.980
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